DATASHEET
Minova Technology GmbH ▪ Lindenstraße 2 ▪ D-78628 Rottweil ▪ www.minovatech.de
1
MCRN2 R 2.0
Dec. 16, 2024 MCRN2 RFID Desktop Reader/Writer
 Key Features  s
Frequency 13.56 MHz
Interfaces USB, RS232/RS485, Wi-Fi

5 USB VARIANT
USB cable length is 1m
6 ORDERING CODES
ARTICLE NR: USB RS485 RS232 Wi-Fi/BLE
MCRN2-U000 X   * opt.
MCRN2-D110  X  * opt.
MCRN2-D100   X * opt.
MCRN2-D10W X   X